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Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied MATHEMATICS 

10712003 Rusha Mondal EIE 12 4 

10712005 Sagnik Banerjee EIE 12 3 

10712008 Aninda Sankar Nath EIE 12 3 

10712010 Saikat Biswas EIE 12 3 

10712014 Tanaya Dhan EIE 12 2 

10712016 Sagnik Haldar EIE 12 4 

10712017 Arman Ashraf EIE 12 0 

10712019 Chayan Dolai EIE 12 1 

10712021 Aman Katara EIE 12 3 

10712022 Priyam Chakraborty EIE 12 3 

10712023 Rajib Lochan Das EIE 12 3 

    
Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied MATHEMATICS 

10612003 Udit Patel Civil 12 3 

10612009 Mousam Das Gupta Civil 12 4 

10612011 Animesh Sasmal Civil 12 1 

10612017 Sk. Habibullah Civil 12 4 

10612018 Jagannath Singh Gandhi Civil 12 2 

10612020 Tanmoy Ghosh Civil 12 3 

10612023 Anupam Ghosh Civil 12 4 

10612024 Sanat Banik Civil 12 3 

10612025 Nirajan Garai Civil 12 4 

10612028 Arpita Marik Civil 12 3 

10612030 Ayon Bhattacharjee Civil 12 3 

10612037 Payal Das Civil 12 3 

10612039 Amlan Mukherjee Civil 12 1 

10612045 Utsav Bandhyopadhyay Civil 12 4 

10612048 Indranil Saha Civil 12 2 

10612050 Sujan Samanta Civil 12 2 

10612051 Siddhartha Sankar Sarkar Civil 12 4 

10612053 Ritwick Samanta Civil 12 4 

10612054 Manasee Prajapati Civil 12 3 

10612056 Sanjib Mandal Civil 12 2 

10612057 Utsab Ghosh Roy Civil 12 3 

10612061 Puspendu Ray Civil 12 2 

10612062 Adrish Kalsa Civil 12 0 

10612067 Dibyendu Swarnakar Civil 12 3 

10612071 Sayan Maiti Civil 12 3 

10612072 Subha Sasmal Civil 12 1 
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10612073 Asit Manna Civil 12 0 

10612080 Angan Gon Civil 12 3 

10612081 Atanu Bhattacharya Civil 12 3 

10612082 Sourav Das Civil 12 4 

10612083 Amirul Kadir Mallick Civil 12 4 

10612085 Md. Misbahul Islam Civil 12 3 

10612087 Ranendra Nath Biswas Civil 12 3 

10612088 Mayoukh Manna Civil 12 3 

10612092 Pratik Kumar Civil 12 4 

10612095 Sudipta Chanda Civil 12 4 

10612096 Subhajyoti Das Civil 12 4 

10612097 Arindam Tarafdar Civil 12 4 

10612098 Tanima Maiti Civil 12 3 

10612100 Mrinal Chandra Mondal Civil 12 2 

10612103 Surajit Pan Civil 12 4 

10612104 Koushik Paul Civil 12 4 

10612105 Arghya Nandi Civil 12 4 

10612107 Aritra Satpati Civil 12 0 

10612110 Joydeep Chakraborty Civil 12 4 

10612117 Avinaba Dutta Civil 12 4 

10612118 Prolay Mondal Civil 12 2 

10612119 Anirban Dutta Civil 12 3 

10612127 Nahid Fatma Civil 12 4 

    
Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied MATHEMATICS 

10012001 Tanmay Kanti Dey EE 12 4 

10012004 Prateek Biswas EE 12 1 

10012005 Dipanjan Rakshit EE 12 4 

10012007 Sourav Paul EE 12 4 

10012010 Poulomi Das EE 12 4 

10012014 Pritam Das EE 12 4 

10012017 Gurmeet Kaur Bhambra EE 12 4 

10012026 Arijit Bera EE 12 2 

10012027 Kunal Mukherjee EE 12 4 

10012029 Oindrila Saha EE 12 2 

10012031 Subrata Jana EE 12 4 

10012033 Shuvadeep Pal EE 12 4 
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10012035 Isha Dey EE 12 4 

Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied MATHEMATICS 

    

10012036 Souman Acharyya EE 12 3 

10012038 Souvik Dan EE 12 4 

10012040 Souvik Samanta EE 12 4 

10012043 Souvik Haldar EE 12 2 

10012045 Babai Ghosh EE 12 4 

10012047 Md. Masud Alam EE 12 4 

10012053 Indranil Biswas EE 12 2 

10012054 Subhadip Ghosh EE 12 2 

10012057 Rahul Verma EE 12 3 

10012058 Rabindranath Das Adhikary EE 12 4 

10012059 Arkadeep Bera EE 12 3 

10012060 Akash Kumar EE 12 4 

10012061 Subhra Sasmal EE 12 1 

10012062 Pritam Naskar EE 12 3 

10012065 Amit Kumar Ojha EE 12 3 

10012067 Ranajit Kundu EE 12 3 

10012071 Arghyadeep Das EE 12 1 

10012074 Arnab Kumar Biswas EE 12 4 

10012075 Prakash Gayen EE 12 2 

10012082 Indrojit Biswas EE 12 0 

10012083 Siddhartha Hait EE 12 4 

10012084 Sneh Bachan Anand EE 12 4 

10012088 Vineet Kumar EE 12 3 

10012093 Abeg Saha EE 12 3 

10012094 Suraj Sanyal EE 12 3 

10012095 Sagnik Maitra EE 12 4 

10012096 Baishakhi Mukhopadhyay EE 12 4 

10012101 Pralay Ghosh EE 12 3 

10012102 Arghya Mandal EE 12 4 

10012106 Tanima Bal EE 12 0 

10012112 Souvik Ghosh EE 12 3 

10012113 Juneza Naggma EE 12 4 

10012114 Jayanta Maji EE 12 3 

10012118 Sujay Kumar Singh EE 12 1 

10012124 Sandeep Kumar Prajapati EE 12 4 

10012125 Soharat Basu EE 12 4 

10012127 Dipannita Chakraborty EE 12 1 
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Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied MATHEMATICS 

10312002 Pinak Goswami IT 12 3 

10312005 Debangshu Nath IT 12 4 

10312010 Paramita Dey IT 12 3 

10312011 Abhijit Sarkar IT 12 4 

10312013 Manjira Saha IT 12 4 

10312014 Raja Mondal IT 12 4 

10312020 Debdan Roy IT 12 3 

10312024 Reshmita Dutta IT 12 3 

10312029 Amitabh Singh IT 12 3 

10312031 Satavisha Sengupta IT 12 3 

10312032 Sarik Hassan IT 12 4 

10312034 Abhishek Ray IT 12 2 

10312035 Shalini Chatterjee IT 12 4 

10312036 Ankita Kumari IT 12 3 

10312039 Mohammad Aquib Parvez IT 12 4 

10312040 Souptik Mitra IT 12 2 

10312041 Rahul Paul IT 12 0 

10312042 Shayan Bhattacharjee IT 12 3 

10312043 Suryadoy Nandan IT 12 4 

10312050 Deblina Mondal IT 12 2 

10312051 Ravi Ranjan IT 12 3 

10312052 Priyangbada Saha IT 12 0 

10312055 Radha Kumari IT 12 3 

10312057 Siddhartha Roy IT 12 4 

    
Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied MATHEMATICS 

10112001 Ranit Sen ECE 12 0 

10112004 Abhirup Dey ECE 12 4 

10112006 Ankhi Debnath ECE 12 0 

10112007 Shilpa Chakraborty ECE 12 2 

10112008 Arghadeep Basu ECE 12 4 

10112013 Atanu Jana ECE 12 3 

10112014 Vivek Kumar ECE 12 4 

10112016 Faiz Ali ECE 12 3 

10112018 Arnab Kumar Das ECE 12 3 

10112019 Prashanta Paul ECE 12 3 

10112021 Aniket Daw ECE 12 3 
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10112023 Subhankar Maity ECE 12 3 

10112025 Md. Sajid Ali ECE 12 3 

Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied MATHEMATICS 

    

10112026 Pourabi Roychowdhury ECE 12 3 

10112028 Payal Saha ECE 12 4 

10112035 Shivam Verma ECE 12 4 

10112036 Anirban Ghosh ECE 12 3 

10112037 Suranjana Saha ECE 12 3 

10112043 Avijit Kumar ECE 12 1 

10112044 Debayan Chakraborty ECE 12 4 

10112046 Koustav Bag ECE 12 4 

10112051 Tanmoy Kundu ECE 12 4 

10112053 Sarthak Das Roy ECE 12 2 

10112055 Tapas Banik ECE 12 2 

10112057 Arpan Chakraborty ECE 12 4 

10112060 Anu Sarkar ECE 12 3 

10112061 Md. Kamaruzzaman ECE 12 4 

10112062 Soumya Guha ECE 12 1 

10112064 Uttla Aiswarya ECE 12 4 

10112065 Sreyasi Das ECE 12 3 

10112067 Alok Kumar ECE 12 3 

10112068 Md. Sharique Zafar ECE 12 4 

10112074 Sulagna Chakraborty ECE 12 3 

10112078 Babloo Kumar Shaw ECE 12 2 

10112083 Vijay Agarwal ECE 12 4 

10112084 Puja Kumari Shaw ECE 12 0 

10112085 Merry Paul ECE 12 2 

10112087 Bratati Chakraborty ECE 12 4 

10112090 Aritra Manna ECE 12 4 

10112091 Aniruddha Datta ECE 12 3 

10112093 Monalisa Dandapat ECE 12 4 

10112095 Priyanka Roy ECE 12 0 

10112098 Jayank Das ECE 12 4 

10112100 Suman Sardar ECE 12 2 

10112101 Akanksha Singh ECE 12 2 

10112104 Krishna Bindu Kumar ECE 12 4 

10112105 Sk. Masud Ali ECE 12 3 

10112110 Subhojit Dey ECE 12 3 

10112116 Oindrila Choudhury ECE 12 4 
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10112118 Shubhashree Roy ECE 12 3 

10112120 Ishita Biswas ECE 12 3 

Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied MATHEMATICS 

    

10112122 Sukanya Chaudhury ECE 12 3 

10112123 Urvashi Majithia ECE 12 4 

10112124 Sulagna Bhattacharya ECE 12 4 

10112127 Supriyo Sen ECE 12 2 

10112128 Mohsina Parveen ECE 12 3 

    

    
Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied MATHEMATICS 

10212001 Arpita Bhadra CSE 12 1 

10212004 Kaustav Ghosh CSE 12 3 

10212005 Trisha Dutta CSE 12 3 

10212007 Abhiranjan Singh CSE 12 4 

10212009 Subhadip Banerjee CSE 12 2 

10212012 Samuel Tushar Biswas CSE 12 3 

10212018 Bidyut Maity CSE 12 2 

10212020 Amit Suin CSE 12 4 

10212023 Puja Prabhakar CSE 12 4 

10212030 Madhumaitri Kar CSE 12 4 

10212031 Bhaswati Sadhukhan CSE 12 3 

10212037 Reshmi Sarkar CSE 12 2 

10212039 Birabrata Kundu CSE 12 4 

10212040 Gourav Singh CSE 12 4 

10212042 Md.Tauqeer Ashraf CSE 12 2 

10212044 Vishakha CSE 12 4 

10212049 Sudip Kumar Dey CSE 12 3 

10212050 Nishu Raj CSE 12 3 

10212051 Ankita Patra CSE 12 2 

10212052 Anwesha Rakshit CSE 12 1 

10212058 Sourav Khandelwal CSE 12 2 

10212061 Urmi Sarkar CSE 12 4 

10212062 Kazi Tanvi Yasmin CSE 12 4 

10212063 Mayurakshi Chatterjee CSE 12 3 

10212066 Vaishali Jaiswal CSE 12 4 

10212067 Sandip Shaw CSE 12 4 

10212073 Meghna Datta CSE 12 3 
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Class Roll 
No. 

Student Name Course Applied ENGLISH 

10712001 Sayanti Rudra EIE 12 3 

10712003 Rusha Mondal EIE 12 2 

10712005 Sagnik Banerjee EIE 12 2 

10712006 Srijita Mitra EIE 12 4 

10712008 Aninda Sankar Nath EIE 12 3 

10712010 Saikat Biswas EIE 12 2 

10712011 Deepanwita Basu EIE 12 4 

10712012 Kartik Patra EIE 12 4 

10712014 Tanaya Dhan EIE 12 4 

10712015 Sandeep Pramanik EIE 12 2 

10712016 Sagnik Haldar EIE 12 2 

10212075 Bikash Jaiswal CSE 12 2 

10212076 Ishita Das CSE 12 4 

Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied MATHEMATICS 

    

10212081 Sreeja Basu CSE 12 4 

10212083 Mantosh Hela CSE 12 2 

10212087 Pallabi Panda CSE 12 3 

10212088 Tanmoyee Bhattacharjee CSE 12 2 

10212090 Pradip Basak CSE 12 4 

10212092 Anuska Majumdar CSE 12 4 

10212095 Anwasha Halder CSE 12 4 

10212096 Debayan Samajpati CSE 12 3 

10212097 Kumar Rohan CSE 12 4 

10212102 Syed Md Ismail CSE 12 4 

10212103 Soumili Roy CSE 12 4 

10212109 Abhishek Kumar CSE 12 4 

10212112 Piyush Kumar CSE 12 3 

10212113 Angana De CSE 12 4 

10212119 Rimi Das CSE 12 4 

10212122 Md. Imran  CSE 12 1 

10212123 Abhik Das CSE 12 4 

10212124 Adarsh Jaiswal CSE 12 3 

10212126 Abhishek Bakshi CSE 12 3 

10212128 Suraj Kumar Mishra CSE 12 4 

10212130 Pratik Bhardwaj CSE 12 3 
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10712018 Sayan Kumar Swar EIE 12 2 

10712019 Chayan Dolai EIE 12 0 

10712021 Aman Katara EIE 12 3 

10712023 Rajib Lochan Das EIE 12 1 

10712025 Supai Hansda EIE 12 3 

    
Class Roll 

No. 
Student Name Course Applied ENGLISH 

10612009 Mousam Das Gupta Civil 12 4 

10612011 Animesh Sasmal Civil 12 4 

10612015 Sourav Ghosh Civil 12 1 

10612016 Pradip Mukherjee Civil 12 3 

10612020 Tanmoy Ghosh Civil 12 4 

10612022 Abhishek Majee Civil 12 0 

10612024 Sanat Banik Civil 12 3 

10612025 Nirajan Garai Civil 12 1 

10612028 Arpita Marik Civil 12 2 

10612030 Ayon Bhattacharjee Civil 12 2 

10612034 Abhishek Mallick Civil 12 1 

10612035 Sujatro Banerjee Civil 12 4 

10612036 Koustav Sarkar Civil 12 4 

10612039 Amlan Mukherjee Civil 12 3 

10612040 Debotosh Pramanick Civil 12 3 

10612041 Pallab Mallick Civil 12 4 

10612042 Shubhadeep Saha Civil 12 4 

10612044 Tania Mondal Civil 12 0 

10612047 Sourav Mondal Civil 12 2 

10612048 Indranil Saha Civil 12 2 

10612050 Sujan Samanta Civil 12 4 

10612051 Siddhartha Sankar Sarkar Civil 12 2 

10612052 Sk. Aminul Islam Civil 12 3 

10612053 Ritwick Samanta Civil 12 1 

10612055 Jayanta Kumar Paul Civil 12 2 

10612057 Utsab Ghosh Roy Civil 12 3 

10612058 Dharitri Mukherjee Civil 12 1 

10612060 Arindra Agarwalla Civil 12 2 

10612061 Puspendu Ray Civil 12 2 

10612062 Adrish Kalsa Civil 12 2 

10612063 Nalini Kanta Adak Civil 12 3 
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10612065 Indrani Mukherjee Civil 12 0 

Class Roll 
No. 

Student Name Course Applied ENGLISH 

10612067 Dibyendu Swarnakar Civil 12 3 

10612069 Akash Banik Civil 12 4 

10612071 Sayan Maiti Civil 12 1 

10612072 Subha Sasmal Civil 12 0 

10612073 Asit Manna Civil 12 1 

10612074 Saurodip Sarkar Civil 12 4 

10612076 Jagannath Daripa Civil 12 4 

10612077 Sourab Kumar Das Civil 12 3 

10612078 Vishal Kumar Civil 12 3 

10612079 Arijit Sarkar Civil 12 3 

10612080 Angan Gon Civil 12 4 

10612081 Atanu Bhattacharya Civil 12 0 

10612083 Amirul Kadir Mallick Civil 12 0 

10612085 Md. Misbahul Islam Civil 12 0 

10612087 Ranendra Nath Biswas Civil 12 2 

10612089 Md. Sohail Qurashi Civil 12 0 

10612090 Kaushik Sen Civil 12 1 

10612093 Vivek Bhakat Civil 12 2 

10612096 Subhajyoti Das Civil 12 0 

10612098 Tanima Maiti Civil 12 2 

10612101 Faruk Khan Civil 12 3 

10612102 Debopam Chakraborty Civil 12 3 

10612103 Surajit Pan Civil 12 2 

10612104 Koushik Paul Civil 12 4 

10612105 Arghya Nandi Civil 12 3 

10612107 Aritra Satpati Civil 12 2 

10612110 Joydeep Chakraborty Civil 12 0 

10612111 Rana Ghosh Civil 12 3 

10612112 Rahul sinha Civil 12 4 

10612115 Varun Kumar Yadav Civil 12 1 

10612118 Prolay Mondal Civil 12 4 

10612119 Anirban Dutta Civil 12 2 

10612121 Dipten Gope Civil 12 1 

10612122 Jayanta Kumar Sutradhar Civil 12 3 

10612123 Jyotirmoy Dey Civil 12 4 
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Class Roll 

No. 
Student Name Course Applied ENGLISH 

10012001 Tanmay Kanti Dey EE 12 1 

10012002 Saikat Datta EE 12 3 

10012005 Dipanjan Rakshit EE 12 3 

10012008 Srijita Bhattacharjee EE 12 3 

10012012 Saptarshi Mondal EE 12 3 

10012013 Rohit Sanyal EE 12 0 

10012014 Pritam Das EE 12 0 

10012019 Ramprasad Mondal EE 12 0 

10012021 Anjan Samanta EE 12 2 

10012024 Amit Samanta EE 12 0 

10012025 Abhishek Sinha EE 12 2 

10012026 Arijit Bera EE 12 3 

10012028 Anirban Mitra EE 12 3 

10012029 Oindrila Saha EE 12 2 

10012030 Shailesh Kumar EE 12 2 

10012031 Subrata Jana EE 12 2 

10012034 Pratap Khanna EE 12 2 

10012036 Souman Acharyya EE 12 2 

10012038 Souvik Dan EE 12 2 

10012040 Souvik Samanta EE 12 2 

10012041 Biswadeep Kundu EE 12 1 

10012043 Souvik Haldar EE 12 2 

10012045 Babai Ghosh EE 12 3 

10012047 Md. Masud Alam EE 12 2 

10012048 Supran Dasgupta EE 12 1 

10012051 Atig Chattopadhyay EE 12 1 

10012053 Indranil Biswas EE 12 0 

10012054 Subhadip Ghosh EE 12 2 

10012056 Jit Bose EE 12 1 

10012058 Rabindranath Das Adhikary EE 12 2 

10012062 Pritam Naskar EE 12 1 

10012064 Dhiman Dey EE 12 1 

10012067 Ranajit Kundu EE 12 2 

10012071 Arghyadeep Das EE 12 3 

10012074 Arnab Kumar Biswas EE 12 2 

10012075 Prakash Gayen EE 12 2 
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10012082 Indrojit Biswas EE 12 3 

10012083 Siddhartha Hait EE 12 2 

Class Roll 
No. 

Student Name Course Applied ENGLISH 

10012084 Sneh Bachan Anand EE 12 2 

10012092 Sanawaj Alam EE 12 2 

10012093 Abeg Saha EE 12 0 

10012096 Baishakhi Mukhopadhyay EE 12 2 

10012101 Pralay Ghosh EE 12 2 

10012106 Tanima Bal EE 12 3 

10012109 Soumojit Saha EE 12 3 

10012114 Jayanta Maji EE 12 3 

10012118 Sujay Kumar Singh EE 12 0 

10012119 Raja Bharati EE 12 3 

10012125 Soharat Basu EE 12 1 

    
Class Roll 

No. 
Student Name Course Applied ENGLISH 

10312001 Rishabh Rajibkumar Saha IT 12 4 

10312003 Madhusree Basu IT 12 1 

10312004 Monojit Raha IT 12 4 

10312005 Debangshu Nath IT 12 4 

10312006 Ritaja Pal IT 12 2 

10312010 Paramita Dey IT 12 1 

10312012 Rohit Roy IT 12 1 

10312014 Raja Mondal IT 12 1 

10312017 Sumedha Dey IT 12 2 

10312020 Debdan Roy IT 12 2 

10312024 Reshmita Dutta IT 12 2 

10312028 Medha IT 12 3 

10312029 Amitabh Singh IT 12 2 

10312030 Ankur Das IT 12 0 

10312031 Satavisha Sengupta IT 12 1 

10312033 Soumik Biswas IT 12 1 

10312034 Abhishek Ray IT 12 4 

10312036 Ankita Kumari IT 12 3 

10312037 Yuvraj Prabhash IT 12 4 

10312039 Mohammad Aquib Parvez IT 12 4 

10312040 Souptik Mitra IT 12 1 

10312042 Shayan Bhattacharjee IT 12 4 
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10312043 Suryadoy Nandan IT 12 1 

10312046 Saket Kumar IT 12 4 

Class Roll 
No. 

Student Name Course Applied ENGLISH 

10312048 Subhash Kumar Yadav IT 12 3 

10312050 Deblina Mondal IT 12 2 

10312051 Ravi Ranjan IT 12 2 

10312054 Antara Majumder IT 12 3 

10312055 Radha Kumari IT 12 3 

10312057 Siddhartha Roy IT 12 4 

    
Class Roll 

No. 
Student Name 

Course 
Applied 

ENGLISH 

10112003 Shaleen Basak ECE 12 3 

10112006 Ankhi Debnath ECE 12 2 

10112007 Shilpa Chakraborty ECE 12 1 

10112009 Kalpataru Maity ECE 12 2 

10112010 Saptarshi Das ECE 12 3 

10112011 Arka Das ECE 12 3 

10112012 Srijan Deb ECE 12 2 

10112016 Faiz Ali ECE 12 4 

10112017 Aruniva Nath ECE 12 2 

10112018 Arnab Kumar Das ECE 12 4 

10112019 Prashanta Paul ECE 12 1 

10112023 Subhankar Maity ECE 12 3 

10112024 Ayan Ghosh ECE 12 3 

10112025 Md. Sajid Ali ECE 12 3 

10112026 Pourabi Roychowdhury ECE 12 1 

10112027 Rahul Das ECE 12 0 

10112028 Payal Saha ECE 12 1 

10112030 Swagata Das ECE 12 2 

10112036 Anirban Ghosh ECE 12 4 

10112037 Suranjana Saha ECE 12 2 

10112038 Hemant Kumar ECE 12 3 

10112041 Siddhartha Majumdar ECE 12 0 

10112042 Swati Samai ECE 12 3 

10112043 Avijit Kumar ECE 12 0 

10112045 Dipanjan Datta Roy ECE 12 0 

10112046 Koustav Bag ECE 12 0 

10112048 Manisha Adak ECE 12 4 

10112049 Rahul Sekhar Das ECE 12 0 

10112051 Tanmoy Kundu ECE 12 1 
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10112052 Somnath Dey ECE 12 0 

Class Roll 
No. 

Student Name Course Applied ENGLISH 

10112053 Sarthak Das Roy ECE 12 4 

10112055 Tapas Banik ECE 12 2 

10112057 Arpan Chakraborty ECE 12 4 

10112058 Renu Kumari ECE 12 4 

10112059 Mainak Chakraborty ECE 12 1 

10112060 Anu Sarkar ECE 12 1 

10112061 Md. Kamaruzzaman ECE 12 4 

10112062 Soumya Guha ECE 12 3 

10112064 Uttla Aiswarya ECE 12 2 

10112067 Alok Kumar ECE 12 3 

10112068 Md. Sharique Zafar ECE 12 2 

10112070 Abhimanyu Raj ECE 12 3 

10112075 Syed Sadain Abid Hussain ECE 12 3 

10112077 Shweta Saha ECE 12 2 

10112078 Babloo Kumar Shaw ECE 12 0 

10112080 Rajiv Kumar Singh ECE 12 4 

10112083 Vijay Agarwal ECE 12 1 

10112086 Ananya Sahana ECE 12 3 

10112088 Nandita Mahajan ECE 12 2 

10112090 Aritra Manna ECE 12 4 

10112093 Monalisa Dandapat ECE 12 2 

10112095 Priyanka Roy ECE 12 0 

10112100 Suman Sardar ECE 12 1 

10112101 Akanksha Singh ECE 12 2 

10112102 Anniksha Ghosh ECE 12 1 

10112105 Sk. Masud Ali ECE 12 2 

10112108 Ashmita Saha ECE 12 2 

10112109 Shreyashi Roy ECE 12 4 

10112110 Subhojit Dey ECE 12 0 

10112111 Suchismita Sengupta ECE 12 4 

10112113 Swaraj Dutta ECE 12 3 

10112114 Sumanta Banerjee ECE 12 4 

10112119 Baishali Roy ECE 12 3 

10112120 Ishita Biswas ECE 12 0 

10112128 Mohsina Parveen ECE 12 0 
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Class Roll 
No. 

Student Name 
Course 
Applied 

ENGLISH 

10212001 Arpita Bhadra CSE 12 1 

10212005 Trisha Dutta CSE 12 0 

10212008 Duke Sen CSE 12 4 

10212011 Arup Kumar De CSE 12 4 

10212012 Samuel Tushar Biswas CSE 12 3 

10212013 Abhisek Ghosh CSE 12 2 

10212014 Shubhojit Shah CSE 12 4 

10212015 Amit Pal CSE 12 4 

10212017 Sinjini Ghosh CSE 12 4 

10212018 Bidyut Maity CSE 12 4 

10212020 Amit Suin CSE 12 3 

10212022 Aditya Abhishek CSE 12 3 

10212025 Shibaji Bose CSE 12 3 

10212027 Ranjan Kumar Shaw CSE 12 4 

10212029 Debjit Dutta CSE 12 4 

10212030 Madhumaitri Kar CSE 12 4 

10212031 Bhaswati Sadhukhan CSE 12 2 

10212032 Sankhasubhra Biswas CSE 12 3 

10212033 Joydip Roy CSE 12 4 

10212034 Zeba Shah CSE 12 1 

10212037 Reshmi Sarkar CSE 12 3 

10212038 Bhagaban Paul CSE 12 0 

10212039 Birabrata Kundu CSE 12 4 

10212041 Shahira Saman CSE 12 4 

10212042 Md.Tauqeer Ashraf CSE 12 2 

10212043 Raju Ranjan CSE 12 4 

10212044 Vishakha CSE 12 3 

10212045 Pratyush Bose CSE 12 3 

10212047 Suman Basu CSE 12 1 

10212048 Dipak Patel CSE 12 1 

10212049 Sudip Kumar Dey CSE 12 0 

10212051 Ankita Patra CSE 12 3 

10212053 Subhajit Choudhury CSE 12 2 

10212055 Subhamoy Bhattacharjee CSE 12 4 

10212058 Sourav Khandelwal CSE 12 4 

10212061 Urmi Sarkar CSE 12 1 

10212062 Kazi Tanvi Yasmin CSE 12 1 
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10212064 Pubali Deb Burman CSE 12 3 

10212066 Vaishali Jaiswal CSE 12 3 

Class Roll 
No. 

Student Name Course Applied ENGLISH 

    

10212067 Sandip Shaw CSE 12 1 

10212069 Satadru Bose CSE 12 2 

10212071 Sk. Irfan Habib CSE 12 4 

10212076 Ishita Das CSE 12 1 

10212079 Md. Asif Zafar CSE 12 0 

10212081 Sreeja Basu CSE 12 4 

10212083 Mantosh Hela CSE 12 4 

10212086 Sourav Kumar Jha CSE 12 1 

10212087 Pallabi Panda CSE 12 4 

10212093 Swaran Sovan Mandal CSE 12 1 

10212095 Anwasha Halder CSE 12 1 

10212099 Sarmistha Saha CSE 12 0 

10212102 Syed Md Ismail CSE 12 2 

10212104 Shalini Shandilya CSE 12 3 

10212106 Sheikh Danish CSE 12 1 

10212107 Purnendu Paul CSE 12 4 

10212109 Abhishek Kumar CSE 12 0 

10212118 Aritrika Majumdar CSE 12 2 

10212119 Rimi Das CSE 12 3 

10212120 Ipshita Gayen CSE 12 4 

10212122 Md. Imran  CSE 12 2 

10212123 Abhik Das CSE 12 1 

10212124 Adarsh Jaiswal CSE 12 0 

10212125 Subhajit Chakraborty CSE 12 2 

10212126 Abhishek Bakshi CSE 12 3 

10212128 Suraj Kumar Mishra CSE 12 3 

 

 

Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied CHEMISTRY 

10712001 Sayanti Rudra EIE 12 3 

10712003 Rusha Mondal EIE 12 4 

10712004 Debajyoti Maiti EIE 12 4 

10712005 Sagnik Banerjee EIE 12 2 
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10712006 Srijita Mitra EIE 12 2 

10712008 Aninda Sankar Nath EIE 12 3 

10712009 Mainak Krishna Sinha EIE 12 2 

Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied ENGLISH 

10712010 Saikat Biswas EIE 12 1 

10712011 Deepanwita Basu EIE 12 3 

10712014 Tanaya Dhan EIE 12 3 

10712015 Sandeep Pramanik EIE 12 3 

10712016 Sagnik Haldar EIE 12 4 

10712017 Arman Ashraf EIE 12 4 

10712019 Chayan Dolai EIE 12 2 

10712021 Aman Katara EIE 12 2 

10712023 Rajib Lochan Das EIE 12 2 

10712025 Supai Hansda EIE 12 3 

    Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied CHEMISTRY 

10612001 Faiz Nawaz Civil 12 4 

10612003 Udit Patel Civil 12 3 

10612009 Mousam Das Gupta Civil 12 2 

10612012 Sk. Mosibur Rahaman Civil 12 4 

10612015 Sourav Ghosh Civil 12 3 

10612016 Pradip Mukherjee Civil 12 4 

10612018 Jagannath Singh Gandhi Civil 12 4 

10612020 Tanmoy Ghosh Civil 12 4 

10612024 Sanat Banik Civil 12 1 

10612025 Nirajan Garai Civil 12 3 

10612027 Arghya Dhabal Civil 12 4 

10612032 Shirsendu Chowdhury Civil 12 3 

10612035 Sujatro Banerjee Civil 12 4 

10612036 Koustav Sarkar Civil 12 4 

10612037 Payal Das Civil 12 3 

10612038 Subhajeet Saha Civil 12 4 

10612039 Amlan Mukherjee Civil 12 4 

10612042 Shubhadeep Saha Civil 12 1 

10612044 Tania Mondal Civil 12 4 

10612046 Akshay Pandey Civil 12 3 

10612048 Indranil Saha Civil 12 2 

10612049 Sourav Debnath Civil 12 2 

10612050 Sujan Samanta Civil 12 2 
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10612051 Siddhartha Sankar Sarkar Civil 12 2 

10612053 Ritwick Samanta Civil 12 4 

10612055 Jayanta Kumar Paul Civil 12 4 

10612056 Sanjib Mandal Civil 12 2 

10612057 Utsab Ghosh Roy Civil 12 3 

10612059 Mohit Agarwal Civil 12 3 

10612062 Adrish Kalsa Civil 12 3 

10612063 Nalini Kanta Adak Civil 12 0 

10612064 Ronit Roy Civil 12 2 

10612067 Dibyendu Swarnakar Civil 12 3 

10612068 Barun Rai Civil 12 0 

10612069 Akash Banik Civil 12 3 

10612071 Sayan Maiti Civil 12 1 

10612072 Subha Sasmal Civil 12 3 

10612076 Jagannath Daripa Civil 12 4 

10612078 Vishal Kumar Civil 12 1 

10612079 Arijit Sarkar Civil 12 1 

10612080 Angan Gon Civil 12 2 

10612081 Atanu Bhattacharya Civil 12 2 

10612082 Sourav Das Civil 12 2 

10612083 Amirul Kadir Mallick Civil 12 1 

10612085 Md. Misbahul Islam Civil 12 0 

10612086 Subham Manna Civil 12 4 

10612087 Ranendra Nath Biswas Civil 12 1 

10612088 Mayoukh Manna Civil 12 1 

10612089 Md. Sohail Qurashi Civil 12 4 

10612090 Kaushik Sen Civil 12 4 

10612092 Pratik Kumar Civil 12 2 

10612093 Vivek Bhakat Civil 12 2 

10612094 Manjarul Islam Civil 12 4 

10612095 Sudipta Chanda Civil 12 2 

10612096 Subhajyoti Das Civil 12 1 

10612097 Arindam Tarafdar Civil 12 4 

10612098 Tanima Maiti Civil 12 4 

10612101 Faruk Khan Civil 12 3 

10612105 Arghya Nandi Civil 12 3 

10612107 Aritra Satpati Civil 12 4 

10612110 Joydeep Chakraborty Civil 12 4 

10612111 Rana Ghosh Civil 12 4 

10612114 Arshiyan Ahmed Civil 12 2 
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10612117 Avinaba Dutta Civil 12 3 

10612118 Prolay Mondal Civil 12 4 

10612119 Anirban Dutta Civil 12 1 

10612123 Jyotirmoy Dey Civil 12 3 

10612127 Nahid Fatma Civil 12 4 

    

    Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied CHEMISTRY 

10012001 Tanmay Kanti Dey EE 12 3 

10012002 Saikat Datta EE 12 0 

10012005 Dipanjan Rakshit EE 12 4 

10012008 Srijita Bhattacharjee EE 12 2 

10012011 Bijit Baral EE 12 2 

10012013 Rohit Sanyal EE 12 4 

10012014 Pritam Das EE 12 1 

10012016 Amandeep Kaur Bhambra EE 12 3 

10012017 Gurmeet Kaur Bhambra EE 12 4 

10012019 Ramprasad Mondal EE 12 1 

10012021 Anjan Samanta EE 12 3 

10012028 Anirban Mitra EE 12 4 

10012029 Oindrila Saha EE 12 3 

10012030 Shailesh Kumar EE 12 2 

10012031 Subrata Jana EE 12 4 

10012033 Shuvadeep Pal EE 12 3 

10012034 Pratap Khanna EE 12 3 

10012035 Isha Dey EE 12 0 

10012036 Souman Acharyya EE 12 1 

10012037 Sayan Kumar Ghosh EE 12 4 

10012040 Souvik Samanta EE 12 1 

10012041 Biswadeep Kundu EE 12 2 

10012042 Suvadeep Mallik EE 12 2 

10012044 Md. Jakir Hassan EE 12 2 

10012045 Babai Ghosh EE 12 3 

10012046 Abhishek Seth EE 12 3 

10012047 Md. Masud Alam EE 12 1 

10012053 Indranil Biswas EE 12 2 

10012054 Subhadip Ghosh EE 12 1 

10012055 Saikat Ganguly EE 12 1 

10012056 Jit Bose EE 12 2 

10012057 Rahul Verma EE 12 3 
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10012058 Rabindranath Das Adhikary EE 12 4 

10012060 Akash Kumar EE 12 2 

10012065 Amit Kumar Ojha EE 12 3 

10012067 Ranajit Kundu EE 12 1 

10012071 Arghyadeep Das EE 12 2 

10012074 Arnab Kumar Biswas EE 12 2 

10012075 Prakash Gayen EE 12 2 

10012077 Arnab Manna EE 12 3 

10012083 Siddhartha Hait EE 12 2 

10012084 Sneh Bachan Anand EE 12 1 

10012088 Vineet Kumar EE 12 4 

10012092 Sanawaj Alam EE 12 3 

10012093 Abeg Saha EE 12 3 

10012094 Suraj Sanyal EE 12 4 

10012096 Baishakhi Mukhopadhyay EE 12 1 

10012098 Hrishikesh Majumder EE 12 0 

10012101 Pralay Ghosh EE 12 0 

10012102 Arghya Mandal EE 12 1 

10012106 Tanima Bal EE 12 2 

10012109 Soumojit Saha EE 12 4 

10012113 Juneza Naggma EE 12 2 

10012114 Jayanta Maji EE 12 1 

10012117 Prasanta Ghatak EE 12 1 

10012118 Sujay Kumar Singh EE 12 4 

10012121 Prantick Deb Sharma EE 12 3 

10012124 Sandeep Kumar Prajapati EE 12 4 

10012125 Soharat Basu EE 12 1 

10012127 Dipannita Chakraborty EE 12 4 

10012128 Abhilash Agarwal EE 12 2 

    Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied CHEMISTRY 

10312001 Rishabh Rajibkumar Saha IT 12 1 

10312002 Pinak Goswami IT 12 4 

10312004 Monojit Raha IT 12 1 

10312005 Debangshu Nath IT 12 2 

10312006 Ritaja Pal IT 12 3 

10312007 Suman Das IT 12 2 

10312008 Jyoti Bhowmik IT 12 1 

10312009 Arunika Mishra IT 12 3 

10312010 Paramita Dey IT 12 4 
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10312012 Rohit Roy IT 12 2 

10312013 Manjira Saha IT 12 2 

10312014 Raja Mondal IT 12 3 

10312015 Ayan Sen IT 12 3 

10312016 Meghna Roy IT 12 4 

10312017 Sumedha Dey IT 12 3 

10312018 Sandeep Mishra IT 12 2 

10312019 Shreya Chakravorty IT 12 4 

10312022 Nilendu Das IT 12 4 

10312024 Reshmita Dutta IT 12 1 

10312028 Medha IT 12 2 

10312029 Amitabh Singh IT 12 2 

10312030 Ankur Das IT 12 2 

10312032 Sarik Hassan IT 12 4 

10312034 Abhishek Ray IT 12 3 

10312036 Ankita Kumari IT 12 1 

10312037 Yuvraj Prabhash IT 12 3 

10312040 Souptik Mitra IT 12 2 

10312041 Rahul Paul IT 12 1 

10312042 Shayan Bhattacharjee IT 12 2 

10312043 Suryadoy Nandan IT 12 2 

10312045 Soumita Das IT 12 3 

10312046 Saket Kumar IT 12 4 

10312047 Ayan Saha IT 12 4 

10312050 Deblina Mondal IT 12 1 

10312051 Ravi Ranjan IT 12 3 

10312052 Priyangbada Saha IT 12 4 

10312055 Radha Kumari IT 12 3 

10312057 Siddhartha Roy IT 12 2 

10312058 Gautam Kumar IT 12 4 

     
 
 

   Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied CHEMISTRY 

10112003 Shaleen Basak ECE 12 3 

10112004 Abhirup Dey ECE 12 2 

10112007 Shilpa Chakraborty ECE 12 2 

10112008 Arghadeep Basu ECE 12 3 

10112010 Saptarshi Das ECE 12 4 

10112011 Arka Das ECE 12 3 
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10112013 Atanu Jana ECE 12 0 

10112016 Faiz Ali ECE 12 0 

10112017 Aruniva Nath ECE 12 2 

10112018 Arnab Kumar Das ECE 12 3 

10112019 Prashanta Paul ECE 12 3 

10112022 Rivu Ghosh ECE 12 3 

10112024 Ayan Ghosh ECE 12 4 

10112025 Md. Sajid Ali ECE 12 1 

10112026 Pourabi Roychowdhury ECE 12 2 

10112027 Rahul Das ECE 12 3 

10112034 Santodeb Dutta ECE 12 1 

10112038 Hemant Kumar ECE 12 2 

10112039 Sayan Ghosh ECE 12 1 

10112041 Siddhartha Majumdar ECE 12 4 

10112042 Swati Samai ECE 12 2 

10112043 Avijit Kumar ECE 12 0 

10112044 Debayan Chakraborty ECE 12 2 

10112046 Koustav Bag ECE 12 2 

10112047 Shibam Chatterjee ECE 12 2 

10112048 Manisha Adak ECE 12 3 

10112049 Rahul Sekhar Das ECE 12 4 

10112051 Tanmoy Kundu ECE 12 1 

10112052 Somnath Dey ECE 12 4 

10112053 Sarthak Das Roy ECE 12 3 

10112054 Asmita Saha ECE 12 3 

10112056 Saptarshi Podder ECE 12 4 

10112057 Arpan Chakraborty ECE 12 4 

10112058 Renu Kumari ECE 12 4 

10112059 Mainak Chakraborty ECE 12 2 

10112061 Md. Kamaruzzaman ECE 12 2 

10112062 Soumya Guha ECE 12 4 

10112063 Donal Das ECE 12 1 

10112064 Uttla Aiswarya ECE 12 4 

10112065 Sreyasi Das ECE 12 2 

10112067 Alok Kumar ECE 12 3 

10112068 Md. Sharique Zafar ECE 12 3 

10112073 Silpa Saha ECE 12 2 

10112074 Sulagna Chakraborty ECE 12 3 

10112076 Talha Nehal ECE 12 3 

10112077 Shweta Saha ECE 12 2 
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10112078 Babloo Kumar Shaw ECE 12 1 

10112080 Rajiv Kumar Singh ECE 12 4 

10112083 Vijay Agarwal ECE 12 4 

10112084 Puja Kumari Shaw ECE 12 2 

10112087 Bratati Chakraborty ECE 12 4 

10112088 Nandita Mahajan ECE 12 4 

10112089 Indranil Kundu ECE 12 0 

10112090 Aritra Manna ECE 12 3 

10112091 Aniruddha Datta ECE 12 3 

10112092 Hitesh Shukla ECE 12 2 

10112093 Monalisa Dandapat ECE 12 3 

10112095 Priyanka Roy ECE 12 4 

10112096 Poulami Das ECE 12 4 

10112099 Ronit Bhattacharyya ECE 12 4 

10112100 Suman Sardar ECE 12 1 

10112101 Akanksha Singh ECE 12 4 

10112102 Anniksha Ghosh ECE 12 3 

10112104 Krishna Bindu Kumar ECE 12 4 

10112105 Sk. Masud Ali ECE 12 1 

10112107 Deep Bhattacharjee ECE 12 1 

10112108 Ashmita Saha ECE 12 1 

10112109 Shreyashi Roy ECE 12 4 

10112110 Subhojit Dey ECE 12 2 

10112111 Suchismita Sengupta ECE 12 1 

10112113 Swaraj Dutta ECE 12 3 

10112114 Sumanta Banerjee ECE 12 2 

10112115 Sayantan Bhuin ECE 12 3 

10112116 Oindrila Choudhury ECE 12 2 

10112119 Baishali Roy ECE 12 2 

10112120 Ishita Biswas ECE 12 1 

10112127 Supriyo Sen ECE 12 4 

10112128 Mohsina Parveen ECE 12 3 

    Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied CHEMISTRY 

10212001 Arpita Bhadra CSE 12 2 

10212004 Kaustav Ghosh CSE 12 4 

10212005 Trisha Dutta CSE 12 2 

10212007 Abhiranjan Singh CSE 12 3 

10212008 Duke Sen CSE 12 1 

10212010 Atul Kumar Dey CSE 12 3 

10212012 Samuel Tushar Biswas CSE 12 2 
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10212013 Abhisek Ghosh CSE 12 0 

10212014 Shubhojit Shah CSE 12 1 

10212015 Amit Pal CSE 12 3 

10212017 Sinjini Ghosh CSE 12 1 

10212018 Bidyut Maity CSE 12 0 

10212019 Soumyajit Chakraborty CSE 12 4 

10212020 Amit Suin CSE 12 2 

10212021 Sayantan Poddar CSE 12 3 

10212023 Puja Prabhakar CSE 12 4 

10212025 Shibaji Bose CSE 12 0 

10212026 Shekh Faizal Ali CSE 12 3 

10212027 Ranjan Kumar Shaw CSE 12 2 

10212029 Debjit Dutta CSE 12 2 

10212030 Madhumaitri Kar CSE 12 2 

10212032 Sankhasubhra Biswas CSE 12 1 

10212033 Joydip Roy CSE 12 1 

10212035 Gourav Manna CSE 12 3 

10212036 Rupa Chowdhury CSE 12 3 

10212038 Bhagaban Paul CSE 12 3 

10212039 Birabrata Kundu CSE 12 3 

10212041 Shahira Saman CSE 12 3 

10212042 Md.Tauqeer Ashraf CSE 12 1 

10212043 Raju Ranjan CSE 12 3 

10212044 Vishakha CSE 12 4 

10212045 Pratyush Bose CSE 12 2 

10212047 Suman Basu CSE 12 1 

10212049 Sudip Kumar Dey CSE 12 3 

10212050 Nishu Raj CSE 12 3 

10212051 Ankita Patra CSE 12 3 

10212052 Anwesha Rakshit CSE 12 4 

10212053 Subhajit Choudhury CSE 12 2 

10212054 Barsha Kumari CSE 12 3 

10212055 Subhamoy Bhattacharjee CSE 12 3 

10212058 Sourav Khandelwal CSE 12 3 

10212060 Aheli Neogy CSE 12 4 

10212061 Urmi Sarkar CSE 12 3 

10212062 Kazi Tanvi Yasmin CSE 12 0 

10212063 Mayurakshi Chatterjee CSE 12 1 

10212066 Vaishali Jaiswal CSE 12 1 

10212067 Sandip Shaw CSE 12 4 

10212069 Satadru Bose CSE 12 2 



NARULA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGYTECHNICAL EDUCATION QUALITY IMPROVEMENT 
PROGRAMME (Phase-II) 

 
10212070 Anindya Mukherjee CSE 12 4 

10212071 Sk. Irfan Habib CSE 12 3 

10212073 Meghna Datta CSE 12 2 

10212075 Bikash Jaiswal CSE 12 3 

10212076 Ishita Das CSE 12 3 

10212077 Vishal Nath Tiwari CSE 12 2 

10212081 Sreeja Basu CSE 12 1 

10212082 Gyanoday Mishra CSE 12 1 

10212083 Mantosh Hela CSE 12 1 

10212086 Sourav Kumar Jha CSE 12 4 

10212087 Pallabi Panda CSE 12 2 

10212088 Tanmoyee Bhattacharjee CSE 12 0 

10212089 Arkadev Ghosh CSE 12 3 

10212090 Pradip Basak CSE 12 4 

10212092 Anuska Majumdar CSE 12 1 

10212095 Anwasha Halder CSE 12 2 

10212096 Debayan Samajpati CSE 12 1 

10212098 Shajeer Hasan CSE 12 4 

10212099 Sarmistha Saha CSE 12 2 

10212102 Syed Md Ismail CSE 12 4 

10212103 Soumili Roy CSE 12 3 

10212107 Purnendu Paul CSE 12 1 

10212109 Abhishek Kumar CSE 12 3 

10212112 Piyush Kumar CSE 12 2 

10212114 Shikha Bajaj CSE 12 4 

10212117 Rajoshree Banerjee CSE 12 1 

10212120 Ipshita Gayen CSE 12 2 

10212121 Nibedita Dey CSE 12 3 

10212122 Md. Imran  CSE 12 2 

10212124 Adarsh Jaiswal CSE 12 3 

10212125 Subhajit Chakraborty CSE 12 4 

10212126 Abhishek Bakshi CSE 12 1 

10212128 Suraj Kumar Mishra CSE 12 1 

10212130 Pratik Bhardwaj CSE 12 3 

 

Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied PHYSICS 

10712001 Sayanti Rudra EIE 12 4 

10712005 Sagnik Banerjee EIE 12 3 

10712006 Srijita Mitra EIE 12 2 

10712008 Aninda Sankar Nath EIE 12 3 
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10712009 Mainak Krishna Sinha EIE 12 2 

10712012 Kartik Patra EIE 12 4 

10712013 Subham Das Gupta EIE 12 3 

10712015 Sandeep Pramanik EIE 12 2 

10712016 Sagnik Haldar EIE 12 4 

10712017 Arman Ashraf EIE 12 2 

10712018 Sayan Kumar Swar EIE 12 3 

10712019 Chayan Dolai EIE 12 2 

10712023 Rajib Lochan Das EIE 12 3 

10712025 Supai Hansda EIE 12 4 

    Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied PHYSICS 

10612002 Rohit Dey Civil 12 1 

10612003 Udit Patel Civil 12 2 

10612009 Mousam Das Gupta Civil 12 3 

10612010 Souvik Das Adhikary Civil 12 4 

10612012 Sk. Mosibur Rahaman Civil 12 3 

10612017 Sk. Habibullah Civil 12 3 

10612020 Tanmoy Ghosh Civil 12 2 

10612023 Anupam Ghosh Civil 12 4 

10612024 Sanat Banik Civil 12 2 

10612025 Nirajan Garai Civil 12 3 

10612027 Arghya Dhabal Civil 12 2 

10612034 Abhishek Mallick Civil 12 3 

10612035 Sujatro Banerjee Civil 12 4 

10612036 Koustav Sarkar Civil 12 3 

10612037 Payal Das Civil 12 3 

10612040 Debotosh Pramanick Civil 12 4 

10612042 Shubhadeep Saha Civil 12 3 

10612044 Tania Mondal Civil 12 0 

10612045 Utsav Bandhyopadhyay Civil 12 2 

10612048 Indranil Saha Civil 12 0 

10612050 Sujan Samanta Civil 12 4 

10612051 Siddhartha Sankar Sarkar Civil 12 3 

10612054 Manasee Prajapati Civil 12 4 

10612055 Jayanta Kumar Paul Civil 12 3 

10612057 Utsab Ghosh Roy Civil 12 2 

10612059 Mohit Agarwal Civil 12 3 

10612061 Puspendu Ray Civil 12 4 

10612062 Adrish Kalsa Civil 12 1 
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10612063 Nalini Kanta Adak Civil 12 2 

10612067 Dibyendu Swarnakar Civil 12 4 

10612068 Barun Rai Civil 12 3 

10612069 Akash Banik Civil 12 1 

10612071 Sayan Maiti Civil 12 4 

10612072 Subha Sasmal Civil 12 2 

10612073 Asit Manna Civil 12 4 

10612076 Jagannath Daripa Civil 12 3 

10612078 Vishal Kumar Civil 12 4 

10612079 Arijit Sarkar Civil 12 2 

10612080 Angan Gon Civil 12 3 

10612081 Atanu Bhattacharya Civil 12 3 

10612082 Sourav Das Civil 12 4 

10612085 Md. Misbahul Islam Civil 12 2 

10612086 Subham Manna Civil 12 4 

10612087 Ranendra Nath Biswas Civil 12 0 

10612088 Mayoukh Manna Civil 12 2 

10612092 Pratik Kumar Civil 12 2 

10612094 Manjarul Islam Civil 12 4 

10612095 Sudipta Chanda Civil 12 2 

10612096 Subhajyoti Das Civil 12 3 

10612098 Tanima Maiti Civil 12 3 

10612100 Mrinal Chandra Mondal Civil 12 4 

10612104 Koushik Paul Civil 12 3 

10612106 Prateek Sehgal Civil 12 3 

10612107 Aritra Satpati Civil 12 3 

10612111 Rana Ghosh Civil 12 4 

10612114 Arshiyan Ahmed Civil 12 1 

10612115 Varun Kumar Yadav Civil 12 4 

10612118 Prolay Mondal Civil 12 2 

10612119 Anirban Dutta Civil 12 1 

10612120 Puspak Das Civil 12 4 

10612122 Jayanta Kumar Sutradhar Civil 12 3 

10612123 Jyotirmoy Dey Civil 12 4 

10612127 Nahid Fatma Civil 12 3 

    Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied PHYSICS 

10012001 Tanmay Kanti Dey EE 12 3 

10012002 Saikat Datta EE 12 4 

10012004 Prateek Biswas EE 12 3 
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10012005 Dipanjan Rakshit EE 12 2 

10012008 Srijita Bhattacharjee EE 12 4 

10012016 Amandeep Kaur Bhambra EE 12 3 

10012017 Gurmeet Kaur Bhambra EE 12 2 

10012019 Ramprasad Mondal EE 12 2 

10012020 Manas Roy EE 12 3 

10012023 Mousam Maji EE 12 3 

10012024 Amit Samanta EE 12 3 

10012025 Abhishek Sinha EE 12 4 

10012026 Arijit Bera EE 12 3 

10012027 Kunal Mukherjee EE 12 4 

10012028 Anirban Mitra EE 12 2 

10012031 Subrata Jana EE 12 3 

10012033 Shuvadeep Pal EE 12 2 

10012035 Isha Dey EE 12 2 

10012036 Souman Acharyya EE 12 4 

10012037 Sayan Kumar Ghosh EE 12 0 

10012040 Souvik Samanta EE 12 2 

10012042 Suvadeep Mallik EE 12 4 

10012043 Souvik Haldar EE 12 3 

10012044 Md. Jakir Hassan EE 12 2 

10012045 Babai Ghosh EE 12 4 

10012047 Md. Masud Alam EE 12 4 

10012050 Saradindu Dey EE 12 4 

10012053 Indranil Biswas EE 12 4 

10012056 Jit Bose EE 12 1 

10012060 Akash Kumar EE 12 3 

10012063 Arighna Dalal EE 12 4 

10012064 Dhiman Dey EE 12 3 

10012067 Ranajit Kundu EE 12 3 

10012071 Arghyadeep Das EE 12 2 

10012074 Arnab Kumar Biswas EE 12 4 

10012075 Prakash Gayen EE 12 4 

10012077 Arnab Manna EE 12 2 

10012082 Indrojit Biswas EE 12 3 

10012083 Siddhartha Hait EE 12 4 

10012084 Sneh Bachan Anand EE 12 3 

10012088 Vineet Kumar EE 12 2 

10012093 Abeg Saha EE 12 3 

10012096 Baishakhi Mukhopadhyay EE 12 2 
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10012098 Hrishikesh Majumder EE 12 2 

10012101 Pralay Ghosh EE 12 2 

10012102 Arghya Mandal EE 12 4 

10012106 Tanima Bal EE 12 3 

10012109 Soumojit Saha EE 12 2 

10012112 Souvik Ghosh EE 12 3 

10012113 Juneza Naggma EE 12 1 

10012114 Jayanta Maji EE 12 0 

10012124 Sandeep Kumar Prajapati EE 12 4 

10012127 Dipannita Chakraborty EE 12 4 

10012128 Abhilash Agarwal EE 12 1 

    Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied PHYSICS 

10312001 Rishabh Rajibkumar Saha IT 12 2 

10312002 Pinak Goswami IT 12 3 

10312004 Monojit Raha IT 12 3 

10312005 Debangshu Nath IT 12 4 

10312006 Ritaja Pal IT 12 2 

10312007 Suman Das IT 12 4 

10312008 Jyoti Bhowmik IT 12 1 

10312010 Paramita Dey IT 12 4 

10312011 Abhijit Sarkar IT 12 4 

10312012 Rohit Roy IT 12 0 

10312013 Manjira Saha IT 12 3 

10312014 Raja Mondal IT 12 3 

10312015 Ayan Sen IT 12 3 

10312016 Meghna Roy IT 12 2 

10312018 Sandeep Mishra IT 12 3 

10312019 Shreya Chakravorty IT 12 3 

10312022 Nilendu Das IT 12 4 

10312024 Reshmita Dutta IT 12 4 

10312028 Medha IT 12 3 

10312029 Amitabh Singh IT 12 4 

10312030 Ankur Das IT 12 4 

10312031 Satavisha Sengupta IT 12 3 

10312032 Sarik Hassan IT 12 2 

10312034 Abhishek Ray IT 12 3 

10312036 Ankita Kumari IT 12 3 

10312037 Yuvraj Prabhash IT 12 3 

10312039 Mohammad Aquib Parvez IT 12 3 

10312041 Rahul Paul IT 12 4 
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10312042 Shayan Bhattacharjee IT 12 2 

10312043 Suryadoy Nandan IT 12 4 

10312047 Ayan Saha IT 12 0 

10312051 Ravi Ranjan IT 12 3 

10312052 Priyangbada Saha IT 12 3 

10312055 Radha Kumari IT 12 2 

10312057 Siddhartha Roy IT 12 0 

10312058 Gautam Kumar IT 12 1 

    
Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied PHYSICS 

10112002 Rituparno Dutta ECE 12 4 

10112003 Shaleen Basak ECE 12 4 

10112006 Ankhi Debnath ECE 12 4 

10112007 Shilpa Chakraborty ECE 12 1 

10112011 Arka Das ECE 12 2 

10112013 Atanu Jana ECE 12 4 

10112014 Vivek Kumar ECE 12 3 

10112016 Faiz Ali ECE 12 1 

10112017 Aruniva Nath ECE 12 2 

10112019 Prashanta Paul ECE 12 4 

10112021 Aniket Daw ECE 12 2 

10112023 Subhankar Maity ECE 12 2 

10112024 Ayan Ghosh ECE 12 4 

10112025 Md. Sajid Ali ECE 12 0 

10112026 Pourabi Roychowdhury ECE 12 2 

10112027 Rahul Das ECE 12 4 

10112032 Indranil Paul ECE 12 3 

10112033 Sagnik Biswas ECE 12 3 

10112034 Santodeb Dutta ECE 12 0 

10112036 Anirban Ghosh ECE 12 2 

10112037 Suranjana Saha ECE 12 4 

10112038 Hemant Kumar ECE 12 2 

10112039 Sayan Ghosh ECE 12 2 

10112041 Siddhartha Majumdar ECE 12 4 

10112042 Swati Samai ECE 12 4 

10112043 Avijit Kumar ECE 12 2 

10112046 Koustav Bag ECE 12 4 

10112047 Shibam Chatterjee ECE 12 3 

10112048 Manisha Adak ECE 12 1 

10112051 Tanmoy Kundu ECE 12 4 
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10112052 Somnath Dey ECE 12 2 

10112053 Sarthak Das Roy ECE 12 3 

10112054 Asmita Saha ECE 12 4 

10112056 Saptarshi Podder ECE 12 4 

10112059 Mainak Chakraborty ECE 12 2 

10112060 Anu Sarkar ECE 12 2 

10112061 Md. Kamaruzzaman ECE 12 3 

10112062 Soumya Guha ECE 12 3 

10112063 Donal Das ECE 12 4 

10112068 Md. Sharique Zafar ECE 12 3 

10112070 Abhimanyu Raj ECE 12 3 

10112071 Shramana Bhowmik ECE 12 3 

10112073 Silpa Saha ECE 12 3 

10112074 Sulagna Chakraborty ECE 12 4 

10112076 Talha Nehal ECE 12 3 

10112077 Shweta Saha ECE 12 4 

10112078 Babloo Kumar Shaw ECE 12 3 

10112079 Saheli Saha ECE 12 2 

10112084 Puja Kumari Shaw ECE 12 2 

10112085 Merry Paul ECE 12 2 

10112087 Bratati Chakraborty ECE 12 1 

10112088 Nandita Mahajan ECE 12 3 

10112089 Indranil Kundu ECE 12 3 

10112091 Aniruddha Datta ECE 12 3 

10112094 Manish Kumar ECE 12 4 

10112095 Priyanka Roy ECE 12 0 

10112096 Poulami Das ECE 12 3 

10112098 Jayank Das ECE 12 4 

10112099 Ronit Bhattacharyya ECE 12 2 

10112100 Suman Sardar ECE 12 2 

10112101 Akanksha Singh ECE 12 4 

10112102 Anniksha Ghosh ECE 12 4 

10112103 Sinthia Madhurima Panja ECE 12 4 

10112104 Krishna Bindu Kumar ECE 12 3 

10112105 Sk. Masud Ali ECE 12 1 

10112107 Deep Bhattacharjee ECE 12 4 

10112111 Suchismita Sengupta ECE 12 1 

10112113 Swaraj Dutta ECE 12 0 

10112114 Sumanta Banerjee ECE 12 4 

10112115 Sayantan Bhuin ECE 12 3 

10112116 Oindrila Choudhury ECE 12 4 
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10112118 Shubhashree Roy ECE 12 0 

10112120 Ishita Biswas ECE 12 4 

10112124 Sulagna Bhattacharya ECE 12 2 

10112127 Supriyo Sen ECE 12 2 

    
Class Roll No. Student Name Course Applied PHYSICS 

10212001 Arpita Bhadra CSE 12 3 

10212002 Nabin Sriwastva CSE 12 4 

10212005 Trisha Dutta CSE 12 4 

10212006 Nabin Yadav CSE 12 3 

10212007 Abhiranjan Singh CSE 12 2 

10212008 Duke Sen CSE 12 3 

10212009 Subhadip Banerjee CSE 12 3 

10212012 Samuel Tushar Biswas CSE 12 4 

10212013 Abhisek Ghosh CSE 12 1 

10212014 Shubhojit Shah CSE 12 3 

10212015 Amit Pal CSE 12 3 

10212017 Sinjini Ghosh CSE 12 2 

10212018 Bidyut Maity CSE 12 1 

10212020 Amit Suin CSE 12 1 

10212025 Shibaji Bose CSE 12 3 

10212026 Shekh Faizal Ali CSE 12 2 

10212028 Srimanti Chakraborty CSE 12 3 

10212030 Madhumaitri Kar CSE 12 1 

10212032 Sankhasubhra Biswas CSE 12 2 

10212033 Joydip Roy CSE 12 3 

10212036 Rupa Chowdhury CSE 12 4 

10212037 Reshmi Sarkar CSE 12 3 

10212039 Birabrata Kundu CSE 12 1 

10212040 Gourav Singh CSE 12 2 

10212041 Shahira Saman CSE 12 3 

10212042 Md.Tauqeer Ashraf CSE 12 2 

10212043 Raju Ranjan CSE 12 2 

10212044 Vishakha CSE 12 4 

10212045 Pratyush Bose CSE 12 4 

10212047 Suman Basu CSE 12 4 

10212051 Ankita Patra CSE 12 3 

10212052 Anwesha Rakshit CSE 12 2 

10212054 Barsha Kumari CSE 12 4 

10212055 Subhamoy Bhattacharjee CSE 12 2 
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10212058 Sourav Khandelwal CSE 12 4 

10212060 Aheli Neogy CSE 12 4 

10212061 Urmi Sarkar CSE 12 4 

10212062 Kazi Tanvi Yasmin CSE 12 4 

10212066 Vaishali Jaiswal CSE 12 2 

10212070 Anindya Mukherjee CSE 12 3 

10212071 Sk. Irfan Habib CSE 12 4 

10212073 Meghna Datta CSE 12 3 

10212076 Ishita Das CSE 12 4 

10212077 Vishal Nath Tiwari CSE 12 2 

10212081 Sreeja Basu CSE 12 3 

10212082 Gyanoday Mishra CSE 12 4 

10212085 Iqbal Wasim CSE 12 4 

10212086 Sourav Kumar Jha CSE 12 4 

10212087 Pallabi Panda CSE 12 3 

10212093 Swaran Sovan Mandal CSE 12 4 

10212095 Anwasha Halder CSE 12 4 

10212096 Debayan Samajpati CSE 12 3 

10212099 Sarmistha Saha CSE 12 4 

10212103 Soumili Roy CSE 12 3 

10212106 Sheikh Danish CSE 12 3 

10212107 Purnendu Paul CSE 12 0 

10212109 Abhishek Kumar CSE 12 2 

10212117 Rajoshree Banerjee CSE 12 2 

10212118 Aritrika Majumdar CSE 12 3 

10212120 Ipshita Gayen CSE 12 4 

10212121 Nibedita Dey CSE 12 2 

10212122 Md. Imran  CSE 12 2 

10212124 Adarsh Jaiswal CSE 12 1 

10212126 Abhishek Bakshi CSE 12 2 

 


